

Court No. - 81

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 1882 of 2020

Petitioner :- C/M Shri Mahadev Singh Chandraul Purv
Madhyamic Vidyalaya, Chitrakoot

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Shailendra Srivastava, Shailendra (Sr.
Advocate)

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Rajesh Khare

Hon'ble Yashwant Varma, J.

For orders, see order of date passed on Writ A No.381 of 2020.

Include this matter in the **additional cause list of 20 January 2021** alongwith Writ A No.19897 of 2019.

It shall also be open for learned counsels appearing in other matters with similar issues as raised in those petitions to provide a list of similar writ petitions to counsels representing the BSA in those matters for final disposal separately.

Order Date :- 14.12.2020

Vivek Kr.