

Court No. - 36

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 1882 of 2020

Petitioner :- C/M Shri Mahadev Singh Chandraul Purv
Madhyamic Vidyalaya, Chitrakoot

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Shailendra Srivastava, Shailendra (Sr.
Advocate)

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Rajesh Khare

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.

List after three weeks in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 25.4.2022

Noman