



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 1882 of 2020

C/M Shri Mahadev Singh Chandraul Purv
Madhyamic Vidyalaya, Chitrakoot

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Ashok Kumar Upadhyay, Shailendra (Sr. Advocate), Shailendra Srivastava, Vivek Kumar Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Rajesh Khare

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

Due to paucity of time, the writ petition could not be heard.

Accordingly, list on 31.03.2026.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan, J.)

March 16, 2026
Rahul.